
PLACE 

1991 

1 st_______ 

1992 

1 st 

2 nd  

3 rd/ 4 th 

 
5 th_______ 

1993  

1 st 
2 nd 

3 rd 

4 th 
5 th 

6 th 

7 th 
8 th 

9 th 

10 th______ 

1994 

1 st 

2 nd 
3 rd 

4 th  

5 th 
6 th 

7 th 
8 th 

9 th 

10 th______ 

1995 

1 st 

2 nd 
3 rd 

4 th 

5 th 
6 th 

7 th 

8 th 
9 th 

10 th______ 

1996 
1 st 

2 nd 

3 rd  
4 th 

5 th 

6 th 
7 th 

8 th 

9 th 
10 th______ 

1997 
1 st 
2 nd 

3 rd 

4 th 
5 th 

6 th 

7 th 

8 th 

9 th 

10 th______ 

1998 

1 st 

2 nd 
3 rd 

4 th 

5 th 
6 th 

7 th 

8 th 
9 th 

10 th______

HORSE 

 

STAGES POWDER PUFF____ 

 

BNE RED POWER MIST 

SUITABLE ATTIRE 

TOP MOON LEE 

COMMAND DOC BAR 
AMARILLO BAY___________ 

 

LADY DIAMONDMAKER 
EJM AMARETTO JILL 

A FROSTY CHOO 

IMA DRY DOC TREASURE 
MISS SKIPA VERSE 

MR FIFTY FIFTY 

ECHO A SECRETARY 
ECHOS CHARMIN CODY 

GOERS AFFAIR 

WAKOPA DANCER_________ 
 

BNE SUPER SHARP  

MOON BRASS LADY 
WAKOPA BAY LEO 

IMA TALLY TALE 

MISS TEXAS GOLDY 
MJ IMPRESSIVE GAL 

CHOOING GUM 
MISS DOC GOLDY BAR 

MOON TOO 

THE ORIGINAL IMP________ 
 

BNE BEAUS SONNY BAR 

BURN N SKIP 
HEZA DOCS COOL CAT 

TALLY UP THE COPY 

BAREFOOT BARON JACK 
MR IMAGE 

MJ MISS BLUE VELVET 

SPEEDY DUDE 
TWISTERS DOC 

DOCS YELLOW GIRL_______ 

 
MISS DEE GINGER 

ONE TWO THREE KID 

SHEZA DOC KITTY 
TALLY ALERT 

CEE KAY SMOKE PLAY 

CAPITAL FANCY 
NOT A GAMBLE 

SHI BURNER 

DASH AWAY DOC 
MJ SUGAR N JAM__________ 

 

NU SKIP TAFFY 
MISS ROYAL GOLDIE 

JACKS GREY GHOST 

DOCS AWESOME KIT CAT 
CLASSIC ACT 

RARE TE IMPRESSION 

BNECASH N POWER LADY 

LIKE BAY MAGIC 

WAKOPA POCO WIN 

IMPS TUFF DUDE__________ 
 

DUDES DUTCHMAN BOB 

BNE POCO CAS PET 
TUFF ORDER TO FOLLOW 

THE DEMON ROCK 

SKIP TO THE MOON 
SCOTTOS HOCK DOT 

WAKOPA HANDY COMET 

MISS VESTER DEE BAR 
RED ZIPPY REBA 

MITOS PERFECT BUCK_____ 

 
 

 

OWNER 

  

GAIL BRIDGEMAN_________ 

 

JOAN LOCKIE 

ANDREA GLOVER 

BRIDGEMAN APP/QH 

JACK MCLEOD 
KERRY MAYNES___________ 

 

RANDY/SHERYL CRIST 
JACK MCLEOD 

KELLY BRIDGEMAN 

DAVE /WENDY SOMERS 
DICK WIEBE 

BRIDGEMAN L & L 

K & R STUART 
K & R STUART 

SHERRY SMITH 

DON & DIANE COUPRIE____ 

 

ROBERT GOBEL 

K & S STEWART 
TERRY DONALD 

RANDY MUYERS 

DON/BEV MCLEOD 
PAUL CATELLIER 

BRIDLEWOOD RANCH 
HEATHER CARLSON 

LAURIE MAYNARD 

G & M SOMERS____________ 
 

BRIAN & VICKI BRAUN 

DEBBIE PARISIEN 
DAVE/JOAN LOCKIE 

JACK MCLEOD 

B DONALD/ GARY JOYNT 
K&J BRIDGEMAN 

G GUTEK/ C SHCYVRES 

KARL/RUTH RAKOW 
DENNIS STILES 

GARY/PAT ODLUM_________ 

 
DON RUDKO 

DAVE/JOAN LOCKIE 

B FUTZ/ LI SIUDUR 
LESLIE CARLSON 

CHARLES ENNS 

CAM CLARK 
R NEUFIELD/ R HALL 

D MCKENZIE/ H SHIELDS 

N MCLEOD/ CAM CLARK 
RANDY & SHERYL CRIST___ 

 

HEARTLAND CATTLE CO 
R & J SAUNDERSON 

CHUCK MANNESS 

SHERALD JOYNT 
WANDA ASBENLEIDER 

R & L CARLSON 

BLAINS BEND QH 

DOUG MCGONIGAL 

DOUG/ JANE MACLAREN 

DENNIS HIGHMORE________ 
 

ODLUM/ FRIESEN 

JOHN & GAIL SHANKS 
B & L CATELLIER 

C BAILEY/ C FLANAGAN 

WANDA ASBENLEIDER 
JACK MCLEOD 

LAURIE MAYNARD 

BOB/FAITH OLYARNYK 
PAUL/ DAVID CATELLIER 

I BRAND/ D MEGGISON_____ 

RIDER 

 

GAIL BRIDGEMAN__________ 

 

JOAN LOCKIE 

ANDREA GLOVER 

BRIDGEMAN APP/QH 

DON  MCLEOD 
KERRY MAYNES___________ 

 

J LEVANDOSKI 
NEIL MCLEOD 

SHEILA SMITH 

WENDY SOMERS 
TERRY DONALD 

BRENDA CLEMENS 

RUBY STUART 
KELLY STUART 

KERRY MAYNES 

LARRY CLIFFORD__________ 
 

DON RUDKO 

WANDA ASBENLEIDER 
TERRY DONALD 

NEIL MCLEOD 

DON MCLEOD 
ROBERT CATELLIER 

BRENDA CLEMENS 
HEATHER CARLSON 

CINDY MICHELANKA 

SHIRLEY KLASSON_________ 

 

VICKI BRAUN 

GERALD PARISIEN 

JOAN LOCKIE 

DON MCLEOD 

BRIAN DONALD 
BRENDA CLEMENS 

SHAWNA SAPERIA 

KEVIN VERSEY 
BARRY FOOTE 

GARY ODLUM______________ 

 

DON RUDKO 

JOAN LOCKIE 

GERALD PARISIEN 
LESLIE CARLSON 

DELLA CRYDERMAN 

RANDY CARLSON 
RUSS HALL 

DON MACKENZIE 

NEIL MCLEOD 
JOHN LOENDOSKI__________ 

 

DON RUDKO 
SEAN MCBURNEY 

BILL MANNESS 

BRIAN DONALD 
WANDA ASBENLEIDER 

LESLIE CARLSON 

VICKI BRAUN 

DOUG MCGONIGAL 

NEIL MCLEOD 

DENNIS HIGHMORE________ 
 

GERALD PARISIEN 

SHAWN SAPERGIA 
CORRINE CATELLIER 

CINDY FLANAGAN 

WANDA ASBENLEIDER 
NEIL MCLEOD 

BILL MANNESS 

BOB OLYARNYK 
DAVID CATELLIER 

BRENDA CLEMENS_________ 

 
 

CONSIGNOR 

 

ROBERT RICHARDS_________  

 

BLAINS BEND QH 

K & J BRIDGEMAN 

KJ5 RANCH 

ROBERT CATELLIER 
BRIDGEMAN L&L___________ 

 

ROCKING W RANCH 

EJM REGISTERED PAINTS 

KELLY BRIDGEMAN 

DAVE/WENDY SOMERS 
ROCKING W RANCH 

KEN BRIDGEMAN 

K & R STUART 
K & R STUART 

K & J BRIDGEMAN 

LARRYHICKS_______________ 

 

BLAINS BEND QH 

KJ5 RANCH 
LARRY HICKS 

TBIRD HORSE CENTER 

CIRCLE S RANCH 
MJ PAINTS & QH 

BRIDLEWOOD RANCH 
CIRCLE S RANCH 

KJ5 RANCH 

BRIDGEMAN L & L__________ 
 

BLAINS BEND QH 

BRIDGEMAN L & L 
SHERALD JOYNT 

TBIRD HORSE CENTER 

BRIDGEMAN L & L 
K & J BRIDGEMAN 

MJ PAINTS & QH 

ROCKING W RANCH 
DENNIS STILES 

CIRCLE S RANCH____________ 

 
BLAINS BEND QH 

JOYNTS QH 

SHERALD JOYNT 
TBIRD HORSE CENTER 

C & K QUARTER HORSES 

FLANNERY QH 
DAVE & WENDY SOMERS 

BRIDGEMAN L & L 

TBIRD HORSE CENTER 
MJ QH & PAINTS____________ 

 

NUGENT QH 
CIRCLE S RANCH 

DUSTY HOLLOW RANCH 

JOYNTS QH 
K & J BRIDGEMAN 

ROCKING W RANCH 

BLAINS BEND QH 

TBIRD HORSE CENTER 

LARRY HICKS 

BRIDGEMAN L & L__________ 
 

FLANNERY QH 

BLAINS BEND QH 
JOYNTS QH 

KJ5 RANCH 

KJ5 RANCH 
TBIRD HORSE CENTER 

LARRY HICKS 

BRIDLEWOOD RANCH 
RON/JOANNE WYTINCK 

BRIDGEMAN L & L__________ 

PRIZE MONEY  

                   

               $400.00 

 

               $817.00 

               $490.00 

               $306.00 

               $306.00 
_______$122.00 

 

             $2,142.00 
                $867.51 

                $674.73 

                $514.08 
                $312.08 

                $257.04 

                $192.78 
                $160.65 

                $128.52 

_________$96.39 
                      

             $5,335.00 

             $2,168.77 
             $1,686.77  

             $1,285.20 

                $803.25 
                $642.60 

                $481.95 
                $401.62 

                $321.31 

________$204.98   
 

             $6,516.00 

             $2,638.98 
             $2,052.54 

             $1,563.88 

                $977.40 
                $781.92 

                $586.44 

                $488.70 
                $390.96 

________$293.22 

 
           $10,220.00 

             $4,382.00 

             $3,408.30 
             $2,596.80 

             $1,623.00 

             $1,298.40 
                $973.80   

                $811.50 

                $649.20 
_______ $468.90  

 

            $9,392.00 
             $3,803.76 

             $2,958.48 

             $2,254.08 
             $1,408.80 

             $1,127.04 

                $845.28 

                $704.40 

                $563.52 

________$422.64 
 

             $9,816.00 

             $3,975.48 
             $3,092.04 

             $2,355.84 

             $1,472.40 
             $1,177.92 

                $833.44 

                $736.20 
                $588.96 

___          $441.72 

 
 

 

 FOR  THE  RECORD 



 

 


